
$ 210,000.00

818 MESQUITE SPRINGS DR,
MESQUITE, NV 89027, USA
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com

Perfect home in a perfect location in Rock Springs II.
Charming on the inside with lots of upgrades.
Stainless steel appliances, stove, and dishwasher.
This condo is on the ground level with handicap
parking right in front of the home. 996 square feet,
features two bedrooms, two bathrooms, laundry
room…

2 beds

2 baths

Condo

ForSale

Active
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BASIC FACTS

Date added: 09/07/24 Post Updated: 2025-06-04 12:58:54

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2

Full Bathrooms: 2 Area: 996 sq ft

Year built: 1997 MLS #: 1125676

PROPERTY DETAILS

Subdivision: Rock Springs II Listing Area: North of I15

Property Style: Condo, 1 story above
ground

LOCATION DETAILS

County: Clark Zoning: Multi-Family

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior Features: Patio- Covered,
Swimming Pool- Assoc.

Exterior Construction: Stucco

Interior Features: Ceiling Fans, Flooring-
Carpet, Flooring- Tile, Window Coverings

Cooling: Heat Pump

Heating: Heat Pump Swimming Pool Description: Association,
HotTub/Spa, In Ground

Utilities: Cable T.V., Garbage Collection Garage Description: No Garage

Basement: None Foundation: Slab on Grade

https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_type/condo/
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_status/active/


Roof Type: Tile Appliances: Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal,
Microwave, W/D Hookups, Water Heater-
Electric, Oven/Range- Electric

FEES & TAXES

HOA Fees: $ 355.00 HOA Fees Term: month

HOAIncludes: Cable T.V., Clubhouse,
Common Areas, Garbage, Hot Tub/Spa,
Management, Pool, Property Insurance, Road
Maintenance, Single HOA only, Yard Maint-
Front, Yard Maint- Side, Yard Maint- Back

ROOMS & UNITS DESCRIPTION

Total Rooms: 8

COURTESY OF

Listing Agent Name: Diane Shannon Listing Agent ID: BS.0144949

Contact: (760) 608-0114 Listing Office Name: Desert Gold Realty

Listing Office ID: AA10232


